



Lucy H. Shields Henney

DIPLOMATEAmerican College of Veterinary Surgeons

Lucy H. Shields Henney, DVM is board-certified by the American College of Veterinarian Surgeons. She has a special interest in general, orthopedic, oral and oncologic surgery. She was the first surgeon in Michigan to perform the triple pelvic osteotomy for the treatment of hip dysplasia and continues to be a pioneer in the area. She is one of a handful of veterinarians in the state trained and certified to perform the PennHIP distraction radiographic technique for early diagnosis of hip dysplasia. Dr. Henney's research interests and publications are on angular limb deformities, plastic surgery techniques, and oral surgery. Dr. Henney has received advanced training in the application of the circular external fixator to correct angular limb deformities and limb shortening.

Dr. Henney is a graduate of Michigan State University, College of Veterinary Medicine. She completed a 3-year surgical residency program at Tufts University and the Angell Memorial Animal Hospital in Boston. While at Tufts and Angell, Dr. Henney served as the staff dental specialist and worked in conjunction with Tufts University Schools of Dental Medicine. Subsequently, she remained at Tufts for an additional year as a staff member in the department of surgery. She has been in referral practice in Michigan since 1989 when she started the Oakland Veterinary Referral Services.

Dr. Henney served as treasurer and president and is currently a past-president and member of the Veterinary Orthopedic Society.

Dr. Henney received the 2005 Distinguished Veterinary Alumnus Award (Practitioner) by Michigan State University, College of Veterinary Medicine. Dr. Henney had also received Outstanding Contribution to the Southeastern Michigan Veterinary Medical Association in 2001 and Outstanding Contribution to the Clinical Practice from the SEMVMA in 2005. She currently sits on the board of SEMVMA as treasurer & chair of the continued education committee and is a past president of the SEMVMA. She also is a member of the board of directors for the Michigan Veterinary Medical Association (MVMA) and a member since 1983.

MEMBERSHIPS:

Veterinary Dental Society
American Veterinary Medical Association
Michigan Veterinary Medical Associate
Southeastern Michigan Veterinary Medical Association - board member
Veterinary Orthopedic Society

